Data e Hora de
inscrigao
04/05/2017 10:04:27
04/05/2017 10:04:56
04/05/2017 10:05:06
04/05/2017 10:05:29
04/05/2017 10:07:05
04/05/2017 10:08:40
04/05/2017 10:08:53
04/05/2017 10:09:02
04/05/2017 10:09:02
04/05/2017 10:10:46
04/05/2017 10:11:29
04/05/2017 10:11:40
04/05/2017 10:13:31
04/05/2017 10:14:58
04/05/2017 10:16:09
04/05/2017 10:16:22
04/05/2017 10:17:27
04/05/2017 10:19:06
04/05/2017 10:20:29
04/05/2017 10:21:13
04/05/2017 10:23:08
04/05/2017 10:43:51
04/05/2017 10:46:54
04/05/2017 10:52:07
04/05/2017 11:19:52
04/05/2017 11:20:45
04/05/2017 11:33:56
04/05/2017 11:54:24
04/05/2017 11:58:21
04/05/2017 12:05:55
04/05/2017 12:20:53
04/05/2017 12:45:47
04/05/2017 12:59:41
04/05/2017 14:10:14
04/05/2017 14:18:50
04/05/2017 14:39:08
04/05/2017 15:10:00
04/05/2017 15:16:13
04/05/2017 15:22:58
04/05/2017 16:27:09
04/05/2017 18:41:23

Lista de espera para modalidade Natagao do PID 2017 - Turma 01

Nome completo da crianga

Ruan Matheus Bittencourt Morandini

Kauan Mondardo de Freitas

Edimilson Marcio Schneider Junior

Kaua Gabriel Mative

Dylan Augusto Portugal

Joao Pedro Rosa

Marianne de Paula Marafigo
Victor Hugo do Amaral

Kaua Gabriel Lino

Maite Pereira

heloiza rodrigues de lima
Bianca Bueno da Silva

Luiza Laffin

Tié Bencz Tapioca

Kaué dos santos carvalho
Karolyne Habitzreuter Vangelatti
Luisa Butzke campos

Caua Henrique Amaro
Giovanna Butzke de souza
Kalani Oliveira Trevisol

Camile Coradini da Silva

Luiza Bauer

Eduardo José Francga Vieira
Gabriel luis stechechen cerino
Vinicius Borgmann Coelho
arthur do amaral remer ucker
Livia Naspolini Heiss

Pedro Henrique Michels

Pedro Henrique Corréa Cardoso
Thalyta Fernanda Sell Possenti
Jodo Victor da Silva Machado
Samuel Chamne Clemente
Jennifer Elias Pereira

Yasmin Hammer Correia
kerolyn cristine dos santos corréa
Camila Silveira de Lima

Evelyn Vieira da Cunha
Gabriele Maria da Silva
Heloisa Habitzreuter da Silva

Gustavo Henrique coelho de oliveira

Tiago Ramos

Data de
nascimento

24/05/2008
23/04/2007
27/03/2007
25/10/2007
09/04/2008
09/11/2008
17/12/2008
24/04/2008
22/11/2007
16/02/2008
09/07/2008
11/04/2008
13/07/2008
28/08/2007
02/03/2007
31/10/2008
06/06/2007
26/01/2008
17/10/2007
04/10/2007
17/03/2007
23/05/2008
04/06/2007
25/07/2008
23/02/2007
13/08/2008
24/12/2007
17/01/2008
21/07/2007
05/08/2007
10/11/2008
22/03/2008
04/02/2007
17/08/2008
05/04/2007
06/08/2008
25/01/2007
14/07/2007
14/03/2008
22/06/2008
22/03/2007
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Situagao



